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ARAB 101

ARAB 203

ARAB 210

ARAB 306

ARAB 308

ARAB 405

BIOL 100

CMPS 100A

CMPS 100B

ENGL 101

ENGL 204

ENGL 210

ENGL 240

ENGL 345

ENGL 355

MATH 103

MATH 103B

MATH 120

MATH 199

MATH 200

MATH 205

MATH 210

MATH 215

MATH 250

MATH 335

NUTR 150

PHYS 100

PHYS 210

Academic Writing in Arabic

Phonetics

Historical Linguistics

Modern Arabic Drama

Syntax and Morphology (3)

Applied Linguistics

Biology for the Arts

Introduction to Technical 
Computing for the Arts
Introduction to Technical 
Computing for Sciences
Basic Academic English

Advanced English for Academic 
Pur and Res

Introduction to Linguistics

Introduction to Language

Morphology

Language in Society

Mathematics for Social Science I

Mathematics for Business

Geometry and Trigonometry

Calculus I

Calculus II

Calculus III

Differential Equations

Elementary Statistics for the 
Social Sciences
Probability and Statistics

Mathematics for Science and 
Engineering
Food and Nutrition

Physics for the Arts

Fundamentals of Physics II
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EveryDay
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EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

11:00-12:15

14:30-15:45

16:00-17:15

17:30-18:45

19:00-20:15

14:30-15:45

12:30-13:45

09:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

08:00-09:15

09:30-10:45

09:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

09:30-10:45

08:00-09:15

09:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

11:00-12:15

14:00-15:15

09:30-10:45

12:30-13:45

14:00-15:15

11:00-12:15

12:30-13:45

09:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

12:30-13:45

08:00-09:15

11:00-12:15

09:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

COMC-
006B
COMC-
001B
COMC-
001B
COMC-
001B
COMC-
001B
COMC-
003B
COMC-
001B
CAAS-
006B-L
CAAS-
003B-L
COMC-
102B
COMC-
104B
COMC-
004B
COMC-
004B
COMC-
106B
COMC-
103B
COMC-
105B
COMC-
105B
COMC-
001B
COMC-
104B
COMC-
101B
COMC-
104B
COMC-
101B
COMC-
104B
COMC-
103B
COMC-
001B
COMC-
101B
COMC-
003B
COMC-
003B
COMC-
103B
COMC-
102B
COMC-
102B

Course # Course Title Day TimeSec RoomInstructor

Lukmanul Hakkim Faruck

Nasser Tabook

Khedr Abohassan

Said Al Kathiri

Khedr Abohassan

Mohammed Abrahim Al 
Amri
Mohammed Abrahim Al 
Amri
Taoufik Ben Jabeur

Taoufik Ben Jabeur

Muhammad Asif Gondal

Sabir Ali Siddiqui

Sabir Ali Siddiqui

Muhammad Asif Gondal

Lukmanul Hakkim Faruck

Musallam Tabook

Musallam Tabook
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PSYC 250

SOCS 102

SOCS 110

SOCS 150

SOCS 200

SOCS 220

SOCS 340

SOCS 460

SOWO 320

SOWO 330

Personal Development

Omani Society

History of  Arabic and Islamic 
Civilization
Introduction to Sociology

World Civilization II

Individuals, Families and Groups

Social Problems

Social Change

Social Policy & Services II: 
Delivery Systems in the Gulf
Social Work Practice II: Family 
and Children's Services
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EveryDay
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EveryDay

EveryDay

EveryDay

09:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

14:00-15:15

11:00-12:15

08:00-09:15

12:30-13:45

14:00-15:15

08:00-09:15

14:00-15:15

09:30-10:45

COMC-
103B
COMC-
002B
COMC-
002B
COMC-
003B
COMC-
101B
COMC-
101B
COMC-
102B
COMC-
001B
COMC-
103B
COMC-
003B

Course # Course Title Day TimeSec RoomInstructor
Salithamby Abdul Rauff

Ahmed Shredam

Mohamed Foda

Ahmed Shredam

Reem Abuiyada

Mohamed Foda

Reem Abuiyada
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